
BOYS BBALL NOVICE
Day Date Time Sport Level Opponent Site L/NL

Saturday Nov. 16 10:00 a.m. Boys BBALL Novice Hoover Eastlake Scrimmage
Norsemen Freshmen Classic

Friday Nov. 29 6:00 p.m. Boys BBALL Novice Santana Valhalla Non League
Saturday Nov. 30 10:30 a.m. Boys BBALL Novice Vista Valhalla Non League
Tuesday Dec. 3 TBD Boys BBALL Novice TBD by Pool TBD by Pool Non League
Thursday Dec. 5 TBD Boys BBALL Novice TBD by Pool TBD by Pool Non League

Otay Ranch Freshmen Tournament
Saturday Dec. 14 4:30 p.m. Boys BBALL Novice Valhalla Otay Ranch Non League
Tuesday Dec. 17 5:30 p.m. Boys BBALL Novice Hilltop Otay Ranch Non League
Wednesday Dec. 18 4:15 p.m. Boys BBALL Novice St. Augustine Otay Ranch Non League

Aztec Winter Invitational
Wednesday Dec. 18 7:30 p.m. Boys BBALL Novice Sweetwater Montgomery Non League
Thursday Dec. 19 7:30 p.m. Boys BBALL Novice Mater Dei Montgomery Non League
Friday Dec. 20 4:30 p.m. Boys BBALL Novice Steele Canyon (B) Montgomery Non League

Otay Ranch Freshmen Tournament
Saturday Dec. 21 TBD Boys BBALL Novice TBD Otay Ranch Non League

Aztec Winter Invitational
Saturday Dec. 21 TBD Boys BBALL Novice TBD by Pool Play Montgomery Non League

Non-League

Saturday Jan. 4 3:00 p.m. Boys BBALL Novice Lincoln Lincoln Non League
Mesa League

Wednesday Jan. 22 3:00 p.m. Boys BBALL Novice Otay Ranch Eastlake League

Friday Jan. 24 3:00 p.m. Boys BBALL Novice Bonita Bonita League
Non-League

Saturday Jan. 25 2:00 p.m. Boys BBALL Novice Morse Eastlake Non League
Mesa League

Wednesday Jan. 29 3:00 p.m. Boys BBALL Novice Olympian Eastlake League

Friday Jan. 31 3:00 p.m. Boys BBALL Novice Mater Dei Eastlake League

Wednesday Feb. 5 3:00 p.m. Boys BBALL Novice Otay Ranch Otay Ranch League

Friday Feb. 7 3:00 p.m. Boys BBALL Novice Montgomery Montgomery League

Monday Feb. 10 3:00 p.m. Boys BBALL Novice Olympian Olympian League

Wednesday Feb. 12 3:00 p.m. Boys BBALL Novice Bonita Eastlake League

BOYS BBALL JUNIOR VARSITY
Day Date Time Sport Level Opponent Site L/NL

Saturday Nov. 16 10:00 a.m. Boys BBALL JV Hoover Eastlake Scrimmage

Wednesday Nov. 20 5:00 p.m. Boys BBALL JV Valhalla Valhalla Scrimmage
Norsemen Junior Varsity Classic

Friday Nov. 29 4:30 p.m. Boys BBALL JV Helix Valhalla Non League

Saturday Nov. 30 4:30 p.m. Boys BBALL JV Granite Hills Valhalla Non League

Wednesday Dec. 4 TBD Boys BBALL JV TBD by Pool TBD by Pool Non League

Thur./Fri. Dec. 5/Dec. 6 TBD Boys BBALL JV TBD by Pool TBD by Pool Non League
Aztec Holiday Classic

Monday Dec. 9 6:00 p.m. Boys BBALL JV Morse Montgomery Non League

Tuesday Dec. 10 6:00 p.m. Boys BBALL JV Mission Bay Montgomery Non League

Thursday Dec. 12 4:30 p.m. Boys BBALL JV Mt. Miguel Montgomery Non League

Saturday Dec. 14 TBD by Pool Boys BBALL JV TBD by Pool Play Montgomery Non League
Grossmont Foothiller Winter Tournament

Saturday Dec. 14 7:30 p.m. Boys BBALL JV Valhalla West Hills Non League

Monday Dec. 16 6:00 p.m. Boys BBALL JV La Jolla La Jolla Non League

Tuesday Dec. 17 4:30 p.m. Boys BBALL JV Hoover Eastlake Non League

Saturday Dec. 21 3:00 p.m. Boys BBALL JV University City La Jolla Non League

Monday Dec. 23 10:30 a.m. Boys BBALL JV Crawford Olympian Non League
Non-League

Saturday Jan. 4 4:30 p.m. Boys BBALL JV Lincoln Lincoln Non League



Mesa League

Wednesday Jan. 15 4:30 p.m. Boys BBALL JV Mater Dei Mater Dei League

Friday Jan. 17 4:30 p.m. Boys BBALL JV Montgomery Eastlake League

Wednesday Jan. 22 4:30 p.m. Boys BBALL JV Otay Ranch Eastlake League

Friday Jan. 24 4:30 p.m. Boys BBALL JV Bonita Bonita League
Non-League

Saturday Jan. 25 3:30 p.m. Boys BBALL JV Morse Eastlake Non League
Mesa League

Wednesday Jan. 29 4:30 p.m. Boys BBALL JV Olympian Eastlake League

Friday Jan. 31 4:30 p.m. Boys BBALL JV Mater Dei Eastlake League

Wednesday Feb. 5 4:30 p.m. Boys BBALL JV Otay Ranch Otay Ranch League

Friday Feb. 7 4:30 p.m. Boys BBALL JV Montgomery Montgomery League

Monday Feb. 10 4:30 p.m. Boys BBALL JV Olympian Olympian League

Wednesday Feb. 12 4:30 p.m. Boys BBALL JV Bonita Eastlake League

BOYS BBALL VARSITY
Day Date Time Sport Level Opponent Site L/NL

Saturday Nov. 16 12:00 p.m. Boys BBALL Varsity Hoover Eastlake Scrimmage

Wednesday Nov. 20 6:30 p.m. Boys BBALL Varsity Valhalla Valhalla Scrimmage
Non-League

Saturday Nov. 23 11:00 a.m. Boys BBALL Varsity San Diego Montgomery Non League
Hilltop Invitational Tournament

Friday Dec. 6 4:30 p.m. Boys BBALL Varsity Canyon Crest Hilltop Non League

Saturday Dec. 7 2:30 p.m. Boys BBALL Varsity Mission Bay Hilltop Non League

Tuesday Dec. 10 6:00 p.m. Boys BBALL Varsity Helix Hilltop Non League

Wednesday Dec. 11 TBD Boys BBALL Varsity TBD by Pool Play Hilltop Non League

Friday Dec. 13 TBD Boys BBALL Varsity TBD by Pool Play Hilltop Non League
Grossmont Foothiller Winter Tournament

Monday Dec. 16 7:30 p.m. Boys BBALL Varsity La Jolla La Jolla Non League

Tuesday Dec. 17 6:00 p.m. Boys BBALL Varsity Mt Carmel Eastlake Non League

Friday Dec. 20 3:00 p.m. Boys BBALL Varsity West Hills West Hills Non League

Saturday Dec. 21 4:30 p.m. Boys BBALL Varsity University City La Jolla Non League

Monday Dec. 23 12:00 p.m. Boys BBALL Varsity Valhalla West Hills Non League
Aztec Holiday Classic

Thursday Dec. 26 4:30 p.m. Boys BBALL Varsity San Dieguito Montgomery Non League

Friday Dec. 27 12:00 p.m. Boys BBALL Varsity Mt. Miguel Mt. Miguel Non League

Saturday Dec. 28 4:30 p.m. Boys BBALL Varsity Morse Montgomery Non League

Monday Dec. 30 TBD Boys BBALL Varsity TBD by Pool Play Montgomery Non League
Non-League

Saturday Jan. 4 6:00 p.m. Boys BBALL Varsity Lincoln Lincoln Non League
Mesa League

Wednesday 1/15/2019 6:00 p.m. Boys BBALL Varsity Mater Dei Mater Dei League

Friday 1/17/2019 6:00 p.m. Boys BBALL Varsity Montgomery Eastlake League

Wednesday 1/22/2019 6:00 p.m. Boys BBALL Varsity Otay Ranch Eastlake League

Friday 1/24/2019 6:00 p.m. Boys BBALL Varsity Bonita Bonita League
Non-League

Saturday 1/25/2019 5:00 p.m. Boys BBALL Varsity Morse Eastlake Non League
Mesa League

Wednesday Jan. 29 6:00 p.m. Boys BBALL Varsity Olympian Eastlake League

Friday Jan. 31 6:00 p.m. Boys BBALL Varsity Mater Dei Eastlake League
Non-League

Saturday Feb. 1 4:30 p.m. Boys BBALL Varsity West Hills Mt. Miguel Non League
Mesa League

Wednesday Feb. 5 6:00 p.m. Boys BBALL Varsity Otay Ranch Otay Ranch League



Friday Feb. 7 6:00 p.m. Boys BBALL Varsity Montgomery Montgomery League

Monday Feb. 10 6:00 p.m. Boys BBALL Varsity Olympian Olympian League

Wednesday Feb. 12 6:00 p.m. Boys BBALL Varsity Bonita Eastlake *(Senior Night)* League


